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ISCHE ULTUR

Rosendahl Grand Cru - Pastateller 25 cm

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
EAN
Manufacturer
Mal3e

Material

26,95 €
20325-LJ

10 Tage
5709513203254
Rosendahl

@: 25 cm, Hohe: 5,7 cm

Porzellan

29/02/2024

#t?;.

Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()
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